附件4
体能测试成绩参考表
	课目
	单位
	权重分
	标准分
	个数

	双杠1练习
	个
	25%
	100
	18及以上

	
	
	
	95
	17

	
	
	
	90
	16

	
	
	
	85
	15
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	80
	14

	
	
	
	75
	13

	
	
	
	70
	12

	
	
	
	65
	11

	
	
	
	60
	10

	
	
	
	55
	9及以下

	课目
	单位
	权重分
	标准分
	个数

	单杠1练习
	个
	25%
	100
	19

	
	
	
	95
	18

	
	
	
	90
	17

	
	
	
	85
	16

	
	
	
	80
	14

	
	
	
	75
	13

	
	
	
	70
	12

	
	
	
	65
	11

	
	
	
	60
	8

	
	
	
	55
	5

	课目
	单位
	权重分
	标准分
	时间

	3000米跑
	分、秒
	50%
	100
	12′20″

	
	
	
	95
	12′40″

	
	
	
	90
	13′00″

	
	
	
	85
	13′20″

	
	
	
	80
	13′40″

	
	
	
	75
	14′00″

	
	
	
	70
	14′20″

	
	
	
	65
	14′40″

	
	
	
	60
	15′00″

	
	
	
	55
	15′20″及以上
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